Q [m3/s]

10

Pegel Kloster Arnstein

Ereignis38, HQ 1

40

- 32

- 24

- 16

Niederschlag [mm/Tag]

N-Summe:

Scheitelabfluss:

Q Ereignisbeginn:
Ereignisdauer:
Abflussbeiwert:

N-Dauer:

max. N-intensitét:

Vorfeuchte:
Wetterlage:

9,43

0,24
283
22

24,28

mittel
20

Niederschlagsverteilung

mm

m3/s

m3/s
Std.
%

Tage
mm/Tg

EZG Pegel Kloster Arnstein

[

i

_{N

Gewasser

M)

unker 53,20
03,2 -54,6
24,6 - 56,0
oG, 0- 57,4
57,4 -55,8
o, - 60,2
60,2 - 61,6
61,6 -63,0
63,0 - 64,4
64,4 - 65,8
65,8 - 67,2
67,2 - 65,6
Gi3,6 - 70,0
Jo,0-71,4
71,4-72,8
72a-74,2
74,2 -75,6
7o,6-77,0
7r,0-75,4
78,4 -79,8
dber 73,80



